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228 W. 47th 

New York, NY 10036 
(203) 431-0201 Ext. 29 

sspxnyc.com 
Rev. Fr. Carl Sulzen, Pastor 

c.sulzen@fsspx.email 

Monthly Schedule 
 
Sunday, July 2: 5th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, July 9: 6th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, July 16: 7th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, July 23: 8th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, July 30: 9th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, Aug. 6: Transfiguration of Our Lord 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, Aug. 13: 11th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, Aug. 20: 12th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
Sunday, Aug. 27: 13th Sunday after Pentecost 
4:30 pm: Confessions 
5:00 pm: Mass 
 
2nd Collection Schedule 
2nd Sunday of the Month: for the Ridgefield Priory 
July 30: District Education Initiatives 

Give to  

St. Christopher’s  

Mission via PayPal by  

scanning this code.
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Sunday, September 7: Solemnity of Saint Pius X, Pope
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, September 14: Exaltation of the Holy Cross
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, September 21: Fifteenth Sunday after Pentecost
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, September 28: Solemnity of St. Michael the Archangel
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, October 5: Seventeenth Sunday after Pentecost
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, October 12: Eighteenth Sunday after Pentecost
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, October 19: Nineteenth Sunday after Pentecost
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Sunday, October 26: The Feast of Christ the King
3:30 pm: Confessions | 4:00 pm: Mass

Saturday, November 1: The Feast of All Saints
Holy Day of Obligation | No Mass

Sunday, November 2: No Mass (NYC Marathon)

Friday, September 26 - Sunday, September 28 in Auriesville, NY 
Annual Pilgrimage to the North America Martyrs’ Shrine
Sunday, October 5 in Farmingville, NY 
Visit of Newly Ordained Priest, Fr. Cyprian Kramer and 
Feast of St. Michael BBQ
Saturday, October 17 - Monday, October 19 in Kansas City, MO 
2025 Angelus Press Conference focusing on fostering vocations 
in homes, schools, parishes, and communities. Info and tickets: 
angeluspress.org or 800-966-7733.
Saturday, November 22 in Farmingville, NY 
Dr. Andrew Childs’ & Elena Baquereizo’s Annual Musical Performance
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